
 

 

 

2026-2027 TERM DATES 

Autumn Term 1 2026   Thursday 3 September 2026 
Thursday 22 October 2026 

 
Autumn Term 2 2026     Monday 2 November 2026 
   Friday 18 December 2026 
 
Spring Term 1 2027   Tuesday 5 January 2027 

Friday 12 February 2027 
 
Spring Term 2 2027    Monday 22 February 2027 

Thursday 25 March 2027 
 
Summer Term 1 2027   Tuesday 13 April 2027 

Friday 28 May 2027 
 
Summer Term 2 2027  Monday 7 June 2027 

Wednesday 21 July 2027 
 
 
 

INSET DAYS 

Tuesday 1 September 2026 

Wednesday 2 September 2026 

Friday 23 October 2026 

Monday 4 January 2027  

Monday 12 April 2027 

Please note these dates are provisional. 

 

 


